
Show Results 3.17.2018 

Judge:  Joan Esterline 

Class Time # Rider Name Horse Name 

          

Intro A O 8:37 530 Lauren Shelly 
N'G Daydreams About 
Night Things 

Intro A Jr 8:45 523 Katelyn Goscar Gospel Lyrics 

Intro A 8:53 531 Amanda Batt Harvard Ringwald 

          

3rd Level Test 1 O 9:00 536 Sue Machin Larcos Boy 

          

Eventing Preliminary Test 
A Jr 9:10 526 Jordan Riske Amazingly Lucky 

          

Intro C Jr 9:20 523 Katelyn Guscar Gospel Lyrics 

Intro C AA 9:28 534 Marcia Hickman Oldfield Touch and Go 

          

Beginner Novice Test A 
Jr 9:38 537 Kate Heaman Lardin Right 

          

Novice Test A Jr 9:46 528 Courtney Lucas Titan 

          

1st Level Test 1 AA 9:56 539 Judy Ward Mystical Design 

1st Level Test 1 AA 10:04 525 Rebecca Geldner Dynamic Balance 

          

Intro B O 10:14 530 Lauren Shelley 
N'G Daydreams About 
Night Things 

Intro B Jr 10:22 523 Katelyn Guscar Gospel Lyrics 

Intro B  10:30 531 Amanda Batt Harvard Ringwald 

          

20 Min 10:40       

          

Training Level Test 2 O 11:00 532 Holly Zeechin Dynamite Warrier 

Training Level Test 2 O 11:08 527 Amy Riske Sunny 

Training Level Test 2 O 11:16 529 Lauren Shelley 
SRS The Queen's Tiara 
N'G 

          

Training Level Test 2 Jr 11:24 538 Sarah Lowell Frosty 

Training Level Test 2 AA 11:32 522 Jen Murdock Regal Encounter 

Training Level Test 2 AA 11:40 524 Stephanie Hedding Jake 

Training Level Test 2 AA 11:48 538 Amy Rubin Amelie Grace 

          

3rd Level Test 3 O 12:00 536 Sue Machin Larcos Boy 



          

Beginner Novice Test B 
Jr 12:10 537 Kate Heaman Lardin Right 

          

1st Level Test 2 AA 12:18 539 Judy Ward  Mystical Design 

1st Level Test 2 AA 12:26 525 Rebecca Geldner Dynamic Balance 

          

Lunch Break- 35 min 12:35       

          

Training Level Test 1 O 1:10 532 Holly Zeechin Dynominte Warrier 

Training Level Test 1 O 1:18 529 Lauren Shelley 
SRS The Queen's Tiara 
N'G 

Training Level Test 1 Jr 1:26 538 Sarah Lowell Frosty 

Training Level Test 1 AA 1:34 522 Amy Rubin Amelia Grace 

Training Level Test 1 AA 1:42 533 Jen Murdoch Regal Encounter 

Training Level Test 1 AA 1:50 524 Stephani Hedding Jake 

Training Level Test 1 AA 1:58 534 Marsha Hickman Oldfield Touch and Go 

          

Training Level Test 3 AA 2:08 533 Amy Rubin Amelia Grace 

Training Level Test 3 Jr 2:16 528 Courtney Lucas Titan 

Training Level Test 3 Jr 2:24 538 Sarah Lowell Frosty 

Training Level Test 3 O 2:32 532 Holly Zeechin Dynomite Warrier 

          

 


